

# Certificate of Currency



This Certificate confirms that the undermentioned Policy is effective on the date of issue and in accordance with the details shown:

<b>Class of Insurance</b>	Civil Liability Insurance
<b>Policy Number</b>	IE-SY-SPC-05-126557
<b>Named Insured</b>	ROJONE PTY LTD
<b>Policy Period:</b>	From: 31 August 2018 at 4:00pm local standard time To: 31 August 2019 at 4:00pm local standard time
<b>Limit of Liability</b>	\$1,000,000
<b>Excess</b>	\$10,000
<b>Policy Wording</b>	LIU AUS OQS Maxx Civil Liability Information Technology Policy Wording (12-15)
<b>Retroactive Date</b>	08 September 2010

Authorised by Liberty



Date of Issue 31 August 2018

This Certificate:

- Is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the holder.
- Does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the Policy listed.
- Is only a summary of the cover provided.
- Reference must be made to the current policy wording for full details.
- Is current at the date of issue only.

Level 38, Governor Phillip Tower  
1 Farrer Place  
Sydney NSW 2000

Locked Bag 18  
Royal Exchange  
NSW 1225

Telephone:  
Web site:

+61 2 8298 5800  
www.liuaustralia.com.au

Liberty International Underwriters is a trading name of Liberty Mutual Insurance Company (ABN 61 086 083 605). Incorporated in Massachusetts, U.S.A. (The liability of members is limited)

# Certificate of Currency



This Certificate confirms that the undermentioned Policy is effective on the date of issue and in accordance with the details shown:

<b>Class of Insurance</b>	Combined General Liability Insurance
<b>Policy Number</b>	IG-SY-SPC-05-126557
<b>Named Insured</b>	ROJONE PTY LTD
<b>Policy Period:</b>	From: 31 August 2018 at 4:00pm local standard time To: 31 August 2019 at 4:00pm local standard time
<b>Limit of Liability</b>	\$20,000,000
<b>Excess</b>	\$5,000
<b>Policy Wording</b>	LIU AUS OQS Combined General Products Liability Information Technology Policy Wording (12-15)

Authorised by Liberty



**Date of Issue** 31 August 2018

This Certificate:

- Is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the holder.
- Does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the Policy listed.
- Is only a summary of the cover provided.
- Reference must be made to the current policy wording for full details.
- Is current at the date of issue only.

**Level 38, Governor Phillip Tower  
1 Farrer Place  
Sydney NSW 2000**

**Locked Bag 18  
Royal Exchange  
NSW 1225**

**Telephone:  
Web site:**

+61 2 8298 5800  
www.liuaustralia.com.au

Liberty International Underwriters is a trading name of Liberty Mutual Insurance Company (ABN 61 086 083 605). Incorporated in Massachusetts, U.S.A.  
(The liability of members is limited)